
Management
Ext.# Email Alt. Number

Doreen Thomas Executive Director 12711 Doreen.Thomas@tonation-nsn.gov 520-993-6611
Angelina Lewis Human Resources Manager 12702 Angelina.Lewis@tonation-nsn.gov 520-993-6230
Lacrisha Tacheene Human Resources Manager 12719 Lacrisha.Tacheene@tonation-nsn.gov 520-993-0775
Darla Carmello Human Resources Manager 12707 Darla.Carmello@tonation-nsn.gov 520-471-0512
Vacant Benefits Manager
Vacant Health Care HR Director

Administration - Angelina Lewis
Ninamarie Thomas Administrative Assistant 12703 Ninamarie.Thomas@tonation-nsn.gov
Sonya R. Juan R.I.S.T. 12712 Sonyar.Juan@tonation-nsn.gov
Channa Wolf Black Receptionist 12700 Channah.Wolfblack@tonation-nsn.gov
Vacant Licensing Analyst
Vacant Safety Coordinator
Vacant Training Coordinator

Benefits 
Delia Kaniatobe Retirement Plan Administrator 12716 Delia.Kaniatobe@tonation-nsn.gov
Era Jose Benefits Specialist 12718 Era.Jose@tonation-nsn.gov
Juan Valdez Claims Analyst 12706 Juan.Valdez@tonation-nsn.gov
Marilyn Curley HR Analyst 12710 Marilyn.Curley@tonation-nsn.gov
Vacant Benefits Specialist
Vacant Benefits Manager

Class & Comp - Lacrisha Tacheene
Zelda Reed HR Analyst 12732 Zelda.Reed@tonation-nsn.gov
James Moreno HR Analyst 12714 James.Moreno@tonation-nsn.gov
Margaret Miranda HR Analyst 12724 Margaret.Miranda@tonation-nsn.gov

Employment - Darla Carmello
Kristie Laborin HR Specialist 12713 Kristie.Laborin@tonation-nsn.gov
Francella Lopez HR Specialist 12720 Francella.Lopez@tonation-nsn.gov
Sherylynn Benally HR Specialist 12726 Sherylynn.Benally@tonation-nsn.gov
Daniella Parley R.I.S.T 12746 Daniella.Parley@tonation-nsn.gov
Alina L. Molina R.I.S.T 12735 Alina.Molina@tonation-nsn.gov

Sells HCHR - Doreen Thomas

Birdena Two Two HR Specialist 12728 Birdena.Twotwo@tonation-nsn.gov
Sharon Standifer HR Specialist 12722 Sharon.Standifer@tonation-nsn.gov
Russell Juan HR Specialist 12734 Russell.Juan@tonation-nsn.gov
Janice Memano Licensing Analyst 12714 Janice.Memano@tonation-nsn.gov

San Xavier HCHR - Doreen Thomas

Angela Espuma HR Specialist 12727 Angela.Espuma@tonation-nsn.gov 520-547-8197
Rainey D. Carlyle HR Specialist 12745 RaineyDae.Carlyle@tonation-nsn.gov 520-547-8197
Marla Ramon HR Specialist 12747 Marla.Ramon@tonation-nsn.gov 520-547-8197
Delberta Jones HR Specialist 12709 Delberta.Jones@tonation-nsn.gov 520-547-8197
Vacant HR Assistant 12740 520-547-8197

Employee Name Title

TOHONO O'ODHAM NATION HUMAN RESOURCES 
STAFF DIRECTORY

P.O. BOX 837  Sells, Arizona  85634
Phone: (520) 383-6540 | Tucson: (520) 547-8197

Fax: (520)383-4676 | (520) 547-8134
ContactTONHR@tonation-nsn.gov

www.tonation-nsn.gov/employment
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